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Subject

6.40.08 Relations with Asian countries

Geographical area
China
Macao

Key events
31/07/2002

16/01/2003

19/03/2003
19/03/2003
08/04/2003
08/04/2003

12/03/2004

Non-legislative basic document published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

COM(2002)0445

A5-0113/2003

T5-0141/2003

Summary

Summary


http://www.europarl.europa.eu/registre/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2002/0445/COM_COM(2002)0445_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2002&nu_doc=445
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2003-0113_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2003-0141_EN.html

